
 

 

24th MLAIC World Championships 2010 
Federa.Portuguesa de Tiro - Fervenca (Barcelos)-Portugal 

 

Final Result - 21.Aug.2010 / 18:02 

Colt 
WR: **97** Rolf Bopp 

GER, 1989 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 

  1 MYSLIK Radoslav  376 Czech Republic  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95 
  Remington, Remington, 110201,   .440 

  2 TESNOHLIDEK Josef  283 Czech Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . 47,5    95 
  Remington, Remington, 93377,   .440 

  3 KLOKE Martin  191 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 48,5    95 
  Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 3100,   .450 

  4 DREISBACH Matthias   76 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,0    95 
  Remington, Remington, 6133,   .450 

  5 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon   13 Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,5    95 
  Remington, 1858, 16467,   .440 

  6 NIGGLI Urs  176 Switzerland  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  U, Rogers&Spencer, 4500,   .440 

  7 ZAMBITO Antoine  397 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Remington, U, 92967,   .440 

 LOUIS Jose  291 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Remington, U, 87538,   .440 

 JOURNET Philippe  250 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Remington, U, 117177,   .440 

 GINER ARREA Juan Jose   29 Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Remington, U, 7459,   .440 

 CARLSSON Roger  263 Sweden  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Remington, New Army 1858, 73823,   .440 

 BERTHOD Gabriel   32 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  Rogers & Spencer, 1856, 5175,   .440 

 13 MOSER Ulrich  120 Switzerland  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
  Remington, Remington, 89366,   .457 

 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel  109 Spain  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
  Remington, U, 29289,   .440 

 15 MUNOZ SOLER Jose  277 Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  Remington, Remington, 13617,   .440 

 KLOCK Jörg  174 Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  Remington, Remington, 108863,   .440 

 CURCIO Enzo  126 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  USA, Remington, 61919,   .440 

 18 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg  148 Switzerland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  Remington, U, 63381,   .440 

 19 BAUMGARTNER Margarete  170 Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
  Remington, Remington, 27778,   .450 

 20 SCHÖNBORN Bernd  286 Germany  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  Remington, Remington, 49959,   .440 

 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio   37 Spain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  Remington, Remington, 72144,   .440 

 FERRE AGUILERA Gerard    5 Spain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  Remington, New Army, 99078,   .440 

 23 HARVEY Nicholas  199 Great Britain  5 1 4 . . . . . . . .    91 
  Remington, U, 69161,   .440 

 

 

 


